CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE FOR CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY IMPROVEMENT ACT OF 2008

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION
1969, 1970, 1971, 1972	Instant Power Hair & Grease Drain Opener
1870, 1871	Instant Power Heavy Duty Drain Opener
1989, 1990, 1992	Instant Power Heavy Duty Drain Opener
1770, 1771, 1775	Instant Power Hair Clog Remover
1400, 1401	Instant Power Hair Clog Remover, Plumber in a Bottle Hair Clog Remover
1801	Instant Power Main Line Cleaner
1510	Instant Power Commercial Drain Maintainer
1906, 1907	Instant Power Slow Drain Build-Up Remover
1901	Instant Power Build-Up Remover
1868	Instant Power Septic Shock
1869, 1850,1851	Instant Power Septic System Treatment
1866	Instant Power Septic System & Cesspool Treatment
1501, 1503	Instant Power Disposal & Drain Cleaner
1803	Instant Power Toilet Bowl Restorer
1806	Instant Power Toilet Tank Cleaner
1860	Instant Power RV & Marine Holding Tank Treatment
1650	Instant Power Crystal Lye Drain Opener
2102	Instant Power Heavy Duty Foaming Degreaser
2505, 2506	Instant Power Extreme Stain & Odor Remover
2501	Instant Power Shower, Tub, and Tile Cleaner
2701	Instant Power Dishwasher Cleaner
2700	Instant Power Washing Machine Cleaner
1885	Instant Power Root Destroyer
1852, 1853	Instant Power Septic System Treatment Pacs

These products comply with the Federal Hazardous Substances Act and the Poison Prevention Packaging Act including:

16 CFR Part 1500.17, Part 1500.121, Part 1500.129 and Part 1700



Manufacturer Certifying Compliance:	Instant Power Corporation/Scotch Corporation / Aquablend, Inc 1255 Viceroy Dr., Dallas, Texas 75247 214-943-4605
Date of Manufacture:	Not available
Location of Manufacturer:	Dallas, Texas
Date and location of Compliance Testing:	Not applicable
Third-party Testing Laboratory:	Not applicable
Contact Information For Individual Maintaining Test Results	L.E. Siegel Instant Power Corporation/Scotch Corporation 1255 Viceroy Dr., Dallas, Texas 75247 214-943-4605 <u>Isiegel@myinstantpower.com</u>
August 14, 2020	

